
Cell # 620-363-2683 

Dale Jackson Production 'C,6 .  

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 1066 

Office # 913-795-2991 
Surface: 
20' of 6" 

Cemented: 
5 Sacks 

Hole Size: 
8 3/4" 

Wen #: 13W-14 
Location: SW,SE,SW,SW,S24-T16- 
R21E Longstring: 

719' of 2 7/8" 
8 round pipe 

Cemented: 
90 sacks 

Hole Size: 
5 5/8" County: Miami 

FSL: 264' S 
SN: Packer: TD: 721' 

Wel l FEL: 4329' E  

Log 
API#: 15-121-30478-00-00 

Started: 8/22/2014 
Plugged: Bottom Plug: 

Schendel Lease: 

Owner: 

Alva 
Completed: 8/25/2014 

 
C 

Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION 
CO. 

OPR #: 4339 

TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation 

3 3 Top Soil 10 526 Light Shale (Limey) 

7 10 Clay 32 558 Shale 

15 25 Lime 6 564 Shale (Limey)(0der) 

5 30 Black Shale 7 571 Lime 

11 41 Lime 8 579 Shale (Limey)(Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

9 50 Sandy Shale 18 597 Shale 

21 71 Lime 2 599 Coal 

14 85 Shale 5 604 Shale 

4 89 Sandy Lime 2 606 Lime 

9 98 Sandy Shale 3 609 Lime (Shaley) 

16 114 Lime 1 610 Sandy Shale (Slight Oder) 

12 126 Sandy Shale 2 612 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

6 132 Shale 15 627 Shale 

3 135 Sandy Shale 3 630 Lime 

7 142 Sandy (Dry) 3 633 Coal 

62 204 Shale 23 656 Shale (Limey) 

20 224 Lime 3 659 Lime 

8 232 Shale 3 662 Shale (Limey) 

10 242 Sandy Shale 2 664 Black Shale 
10 252 Light Shale (Limey) 6 670 Shale (Limey) 

7 259 Lime 1 671 Lime 

2 261 Shale 6 677 Light Shale (Limey) 

1 262 Coal .5 677.5 Light Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor_Bleed) 

18 280 Shale 1 678.5 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed) 

3 283 Lime 3.5 682 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Good Bleed) 

5 288 Sandy Lime 2 684 Oil Sand (Good Bleed) 

2 290 Shale 3 687 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Good Bleed) 

11 301 Lime 3 690 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 

19 320 Shale 2 692 Sandy Shale 
28 348 Lime 4 696 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed) 
2 350 Black Shale 5 701 Sandy Shale 
5 355 Shale TD 721 Shale 
4 359 Light Shale (Limey) 

19 378 Lime 

6 384 Black Shale 
7 391 Shale (Limey) 

4 395 Lime 
11 406 Shale (Limey) 
11 417 Shale SET SURFACE — 2:30 PM — 8/22/14 
9 426 Sand (Dry) CALLED IN 12:32 PM — TALKED TO ALLEN 
16 442 Sandy Shale LONGSTRING — 719' of 2 7/8" 8' ROUND PIPE 
65 507 Shale SET TIME 2:15 PM — 8/25/14 
9 516 Light Sabdy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor 

Bleed) 
CALLED IN 1:05 PM - TALKED TO BROOKE 
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P.O. Sox 729 
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